ROLINE Fiber Cable Toslink M-M, 5 m

Product No. 11.09.4385 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 11.09.4385

EAN (single piece) 7611990199129

——

Area of application: home theater and hi-fi systems (connection between DVD
players or game consoles equipped with a Dolby Digital / dts decoder)

* Digital signal transmission of audio signals via optical fiber
* Plug Type: M/ M

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE
Product group Cable
Product type Toslink cable
Colour black

Length 5m

side 1 connector Toslink Male
side 2 connector Toslink Male

Side 1 Connector Type Toslink

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type Toslink

Side 2 Connector Male
Gender



Area of application
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

External
879

10 mm

180 mm

130 mm

0.103 kg



